

CS 2440/16
Surendri Devi v. Sree Gokulam Chit & Finance

20.10.2020

Pr: Counsel Pankaj Agarwal for plaintiff (through video conference).

Counsel Rakesh Garg for defendant (through video conference).

Plaintiff's counsel states that he has been recently engaged. List on
28.10.2020 for physical hearing.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts/ Delhi-20.10.2020