

CS 2440/16

Surendri Devi v. Sree Gokulam Chit & Finance

04.12.2020

Pr: Ld. Counsel Sh. Pankaj Aggarwal for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Arguments not possible as the file has been sent to Copying Agency Branch. List on **10.12.2020** for arguments on maintainability of the suit.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-04.12.2020