

18

CS No. 2440/16

SURENDRI DEVI Vs. SREE GOKULAM CHIT AND
FINANCE

25.07.2026

Present : Ms. Risala Ariyana, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
(through VC).
None for the defendant.

No time left.

Put up for order on application of plaintiff under
Section 151 of CPC, on **18.08.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/25.07.2026_R